Form 4.20

The Insolvency Act 1986 5 9 9

Statement of Company’s Affairs
Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the
Insolvency Act 1986

To the Registrar of Compantes Company Number

04595728

Name of Company

LABOUR SOURCE LIMITED

Paul Appleton

of David Rubin & Partners LLP
26 - 28 Bedford Row
London WCIR 4HE

the Liquidator of the above named company hereby attaches a statement of the Company’s affairs as
at 15 December 2010

Signed /\7—‘ Date 15 December 2010

Presentor’s name address and For official use
Reference (if any) Liquidation Section Post Room

David Rubm & Partners LLP
26 - 28 Bedford Row

London WCIR 4HE
DX 267 London/Chancery Lane

MONDAY

Ref PRA/ADAM/L852

20/12/2010
COMPANIES HOUSE

T




»

Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19
Statement of Affairs

IN THE MATTER OF THE INSOLVENCY ACT 1986

Name of Company Company Number

LABOUR SOURCE LIMITED 04595728

Statement as to the affairs of ® LABOUR SOURCE LIMITED of 26-28 Bedford Row,
London, WCIR 4HE

Statement of Truth
I believe that the facts stated in this statement of affairs and any continuation sheets are to the
best of my knowledge a true statement of the affairs of the above named Company as at 15

December 2010, being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the resolution for winding

up

Full Name Harvey Alexander

Signed &\f

Date [6-/:'.2_//0




.

Labour Source Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 15 December 2010

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise

£ £
Assets subject to fixed charge.
Assets subject to floating charge:
Uncharged assets:
Office Fixtures, Fittings & Equipment 8,564 00 NIL
Book Debts 1,302 00 977 00
Cash at Bank 114 00 114 00
Inter-Company Loan - BD1 Services Ltd 5,809 00 NIL
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 1,091 00

W Date

Signature

(5/h2 /1o




Labour Source Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 15 December 2010

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A} 1,091 00
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors -
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 1,091 00
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 SEPTEMBER 2003
NIL
1,091 00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Based on floating charge assets of Nil
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 1,091 00
Debts secured by floating charges
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 1,081 00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 1,091 00
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 14,907 00
Harvey Alexander 34,760 00
HM Revenue & Customs - PAYE/NIC 5,809 00
55,476 00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003) (54,385 00)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (54,385 00)
1ssued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 120 00
120 00
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members {54,505 00)

Signature C/(/ Date /5-/ / 2/ 19




¢S 21 0L0Z requsdag 1

0102 187 TOS Sdi

— T

{ jo | abed

ainjeubig

Buijejol sauyuz ¢

00 9.°GS

00 65 Y0 L3S 'uopuoT ‘peoy sbpug yiemynog zg pajwny suls L 00LD
00 8.t'2L H.1Z 613 ‘uopuoT 139.1S {[asumog 6L | pajwnr suonnos ds 00SD
000 g4¥ WZD3 ‘uopuo ‘eiebsdoysig pge 'Jool4 1| ‘Bunjueg ajelodiod 2ld Pueods Jo yueg |ehoy 0040
002 NNO YWvH ‘xos9|ppIy ‘disiny Yinog 'pecy pjaypelg | P11 (apmuoneN) )10 80140 0002
00 it Xz 9118 'piogers 1eang I ‘Unod I anId sng 1UIKN 8y O0WD
000 4P 721 'loodiaai] ‘yooq susand) '100|4 IS| SWIOISNT) 7 anuaray WK ZO0HD
00 608'S XH| G/ ‘opishasia|y ‘ajoog ‘peoy As|uels ‘peu] ayj ‘ealy uoyes SWwIoIsnD @ aNuaAdy NH LOHD
00 09.'tE MNS PYH ‘xeso|ppiiAl ‘disiny ‘peoy a)oiquiad 90| ‘9SNOH Japuexs|y Japuexa|y AanieH Q0HD
00 12ZE'C VS £13 'UOpUOT ‘MmOJSWEL)BAA ‘18911 80H SO 02 ? UIPIOD 0092
3 sSaIppy AWEN Aay

sioppaln Auedwon - g
pajiwIT @24N0S INOgeT
d1 sisuided g ulqny piaeq



Z5 2l 0102 Jaquadeq vl

G102 JaA DS 8dI

| jo | ebed

% aimeubig

Buijejol sayu3z z

0zl

oy 0 oy 0 Vb GYH 'XSS8IPPIN ‘PUT USJEH jied spuabny ‘pu3 xo4 JOpUEX3)Y BN N OOWH
08 0 08 0 MNS PYH ‘X8sa|ppIAl ‘dijsiny 'peOY 8X0IqUWIad 90} ‘9SNOH Japuexaly Jopuexaly AeneH JW  00HH
12301 12YI0 pJO Jaud ssauppy JWeN Aoy

slapjoyaleys - 9
pajiwiT] 824n0g Jnoge]




